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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 17 Jan 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

Prof. Badia Perizade,

MBA, Ph.D

2 Tue 24 Jan 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

DRS. YULIANSYAH M.

DIAH, MM

3 Tue 31 Jan 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

DRS. YULIANSYAH M.

DIAH, MM

4 Tue 7 Feb 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

,Drs. Yuliansyah M. Diah,

MM

5 Tue 14 Feb 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

Regular class session

9 Wita Farla WK 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Tue 21 Feb 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

Regular class session

7 Tue 28 Feb 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

Regular class session

8 Tue 7 Mar 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

Regular class session

9 Tue 14 Mar 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

WITA FARLA WK;

198104012014092001

10 Tue 21 Mar 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

WITA FARLA WK;

198104012014092001

11 Tue 28 Mar 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

WITA FARLA WK;

198104012014092001

12 Tue 4 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

WITA FARLA WK;

198104012014092001

13 Tue 11 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

WITA FARLA WK;

198104012014092001

14 Tue 18 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

WITA FARLA WK;

198104012014092001

15 Tue 25 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

WITA FARLA WK;

198104012014092001

16 Tue 2 May 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

WITA FARLA WK;

198104012014092001

17 Tue 9 May 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

Regular class session

18 Tue 16 May 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1012-

P02 PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN B

PALEMBANG

Regular class session
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